
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - HEAT #2

THQ AMA SUPERCROSS SERIES

DAYTONA INTERNATIONAL SPEEDWAY - DAYTONA BEACH, FL
ROUND 10 OF 16 - MARCH 11, 2005
125 East Supercross

DAYTONA

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 
LAP

36 T. Adams 418.8781
122 M. Walker 618.9572

8 G. Langston 319.3613
42 J. Rodrigues 319.4634
127 R. Valade 319.6745
917 E. Sorby 419.6916
40 G. Schnell 319.6937
248 D. Mcgourty 219.8458
89 K. Johnson 419.9099
198 J. Saylor 419.91210
304 B. Ripple 319.93411
16 J. Dowd 520.05112
586 D. Ewing 620.12813
685 T. Hibbert 420.14614
270 N. Skaggs 320.16015
48 B. Gray 620.26416
374 C. Gilmore 420.45417
636 V. Mckiddie 320.52518
357 D. Hill 420.75719
104 S. Bentley 220.97320

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 
LAP

8 G. Langston 213.9311
248 D. Mcgourty 114.4352
122 M. Walker 414.5653
36 T. Adams 414.5814
42 J. Rodrigues 314.6195
40 G. Schnell 514.6576
89 K. Johnson 314.8167

198 J. Saylor 414.8258
127 R. Valade 615.0689
685 T. Hibbert 415.09810
917 E. Sorby 615.10011
304 B. Ripple 315.20112
586 D. Ewing 415.22813
48 B. Gray 116.06414

374 C. Gilmore 616.07115
16 J. Dowd 216.17716

636 V. Mckiddie 316.72917
357 D. Hill 216.79318
270 N. Skaggs 316.91919
104 S. Bentley 117.93820

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 
LAP

248 D. Mcgourty 123.1631
8 G. Langston 323.6632

917 E. Sorby 323.8963
40 G. Schnell 624.0164
36 T. Adams 424.1875
42 J. Rodrigues 124.2836

122 M. Walker 424.4777
89 K. Johnson 124.6618
16 J. Dowd 224.6699

198 J. Saylor 424.70110
685 T. Hibbert 524.76711
304 B. Ripple 524.86212
270 N. Skaggs 125.14213
127 R. Valade 525.44414
48 B. Gray 625.65315

586 D. Ewing 325.70516
374 C. Gilmore 625.94317
357 D. Hill 326.63118
104 S. Bentley 127.08919
636 V. Mckiddie 527.17020
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